LEICESTER PUBLIC SCHOOLS FACILITY RENTAL FEE SCHEDULE			
LEICESTER PUBL	Category I School Related	Category II Community	Cateory III Events that are
Athletic Facilities	Groups	Service/Not for Profit	business/personal/commercial
Turf Multi-Purpose Football/Field Hokey/Soccer 964 Main S	*	see Town Rate Schedule	see Town Rate Schedule
High School Campus Gym 964 Main St.	see Town Rate Schedule	see Town Rate Schedule	see Town Rate Schedule
Lighting for Stadium Field 964 Main St.	\$35/per hour	\$35/per hour	\$35/per hour
Elementary School Gym 170 Paxton St.	\$00/per hour	\$30/per hour	\$50/per hour
Middle School Gym 174 Paxton St.	\$00/per hour	\$80/per hour	\$80/per hour
Track & Multi-Purpose Football/Field Hockey/Soccer 174 Pa	\$00/per hour	\$35/per hour	\$50/per hour
Softball Field 174 Paxton St.	\$00/per hour	\$35/per hour	\$50/per hour
Baseball Field/Soccer - 174 Paxton St.	\$00/per hour	\$35/per hour	\$50/per hour
Nicas Field - Soccer 70 Winslow Ave	\$00/per hour	\$35/per hour	\$50/per hour
Gym 70 Winslow Ave	\$00/per hour	\$35/per hour	\$55/per hour
Tennis Courts 70 Winslow Ave	\$00/per hour	\$10/per hour	\$10/per hour
The Town lets schools use all fields for free.			
The Town has a 3 hour minimum.			
	Category I School Related	Category II Community	Cateory III Events that are
General Building Rental - 4 hour minimum	Groups	Service/Not for Profit	business/personal/commercial
General Classroom	\$00/per hour	\$ 10/per hour	\$ 15/per hour
Middle School Fine Arts Center (seats 580)	\$00/per hour	\$50/per hour	\$80/per hour
Middle School Fine Arts Center & Dining	\$00/per hour	\$70/per hour	\$110/per hour
Middle School Cafeteria & Kitchen	\$00/per hour	\$40/per hour	\$60/per hour
Middle School Cafeteria	\$00/per hour	\$30/per hour	\$50/per hour
High School Cafeteria	\$00/per hour	\$35/per hour	\$45/per hour
High School Cafeteria & Kitchen	\$00/per hour	\$40/per hour	\$60/per hour
Lahan Batas (4 hayn minimyers)	Category I School Related	Facility Partnership	Cateory III Events that are
Labor Rates (4 hour minimum)	Groups	Category II	business/personal/commercial
Custodial Fees 3-11pm	\$00/per hour	\$40/per hour	\$40/per hour
Custodial Fees - Weekends, Holiday, Non-School Days	\$00/per hour	\$40/per hour	\$40/per hour